Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

40
34
35
32
25 28
26
_H:I 1
24
15
. 22
10
08:45 10:30 11458 12:00 12:45 13:30 14158 15100 15:45 16:30 17-15 dB
Time (UT)
Left Handed Polarization

0945 1030 1145 12:00 12:45 1330 14:15 1500 1545 1630 1715
Nancay Decameter Array Time (UT)



